Summary Results Report

2022 Primary Runoff Election

June 21, 2022
Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total
Registered Voters - Republican
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL

53 of 53
0of 53
53 of 53
53 of 53
0

0

0

1,544
1,544

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Absentee

0
0
0
53

37
37

Election
Day

53
0
53
0

739
739

0

Early Vote

768
768

1
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Cty Clerk
Vote For 1
TOTAL

Nancy Robbins 725
Mary Dawn Marshall 818
Total Votes Cast 1,543

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 1,544

VOTE %

46.99%
53.01%
100.00%

Absentee

16
2
37
0
0
37

Election
Day

363
376
739
0
0
739

Early Vote

346
421
767
0
1
768
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