Summary Results Report 2022 Primary Runoff Election June 21, 2022

Unofficial Final Results

Craighead County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Election Day	Early Vote
Election Day Precincts Reporting	53 of 53	0	53	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 53	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	53 of 53	0	53	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	53 of 53	53	0	53
Registered Voters - Total	0	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Registered Voters - Republican	0	***************************************		
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,544	37	739	768
Ballots Cast - Republican	1,544	37	739	768
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	0	0	1
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%	***************************************		
Voter Turnout - Republican	0.00%	***************************************		
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

January Polyulson

Summary Results Report 2022 Primary Runoff Election June 21, 2022

Unofficial Final Results Craighead County

Cty Clerk Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Election Day	Early Vote
Nancy Robbins	725	46.99%	16	363	346
Mary Dawn Marshall	818	53.01%	21	376	421
Total Votes Cast	1,543	100.00%	37	739	767
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	0	1
Contest Totals	1,544		37	739	768